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BRS Security related components 
 

Type Designation Description HW Revision SW Revision Report–No.: 
Certification 

Status 

BRS20 
BOBCAT Managed Industrial Switch for DIN Rail, 
Fast Ethernet with up to 3 SC/ST fiber ports or 4 
SFP ports 

2 HiOS-08.7.02 968/FSP 2379.00/22 Valid 

BRS22 
BOBCAT Managed Industrial Switch for DIN Rail, 
Fast Ethernet with PoE+ 

2 HiOS-08.7.02 968/FSP 2379.00/22 Valid 

BRS30 
BOBCAT Managed Industrial Switch for DIN Rail, 
Fast Ethernet with up to 4 dual-speed 100/1000 
Mbit/s SFP or full copper port options 

2 HiOS-08.7.02 968/FSP 2379.00/22 Valid 

BRS32 

BOBCAT Managed Industrial Switch for DIN Rail, 
Fast Ethernet with up to 4 dual-speed 100/1000 
Mbit/s SFP ports and PoE+ or full copper port 
options 

2 HiOS-08.7.02 968/FSP 2379.00/22 Valid 

BRS40 
BOBCAT Managed Industrial Switch for DIN Rail, All 
Gigabit with up to 4 dual-speed 100/1000 Mbit/s 
SFP ports or full copper port options 

2 HiOS-08.7.02 968/FSP 2379.00/22 Valid 

BRS42 

BOBCAT Managed Industrial Switch for DIN Rail, 
Gigabit ports with up to 4 dual-speed 100/1000 
Mbit/s SFP ports and PoE+ full or copper port 
options 

2 HiOS-08.7.02 968/FSP 2379.00/22 Valid 

BRS50 
BOBCAT Managed Industrial Switch for DIN Rail, All 
Gigabit with up to 4 tri-speed 100/1000/2500 Mbit/s 
SFP ports or full copper port options 

2 HiOS-08.7.02 968/FSP 2379.00/22 Valid 
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Type Designation Description HW Revision SW Revision Report–No.: 
Certification 
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BRS52 

BOBCAT Managed Industrial Switch for DIN Rail, 
Gigabit ports with up to 4 tri-speed 100/1000/2500 
Mbit/s SFP ports and PoE+ or full copper port 
options 

2 HiOS-08.7.02 968/FSP 2379.00/22 Valid 

 
 
The content of this Revision List has been agreed between Manufacturer and Certification Body. 
 
Note: To be informed about the latest product-related security notification the website https://www.belden.com/security of product manufacturer shall be visited 
periodically. 
 

Revision: 
 

Date Rev. Description / Changes Authors 

2022-05-11 1.0 Initial creation, based on Report-No.: 968/FSP 2379.00/22 ja / A-FS 
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